East Conference Team Results

Place Team /Racer
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Mill Creek High School
Denmark High School
Jackson County High

Buford High School

Lumpkin County High School
White County High School
Roswell High School

Barrow Arts & Science Academy
Cherokee Bluff High School
Jefferson High School
Oconee High/Middle

Milton High School

North Gwinnett High School
Winder Barrow High School
Chestatee High School

North Oconee High School
GMC Prep

East Forsyth High School
North Forsyth High School
Pace Academy

Cottage School

Lanier Christian Academy
Fannin County High School
Gilmer Cycling (High School)
Forsyth Central HS

North Hall High School

North Georgia Christian Academy

Division |

Points
2189.00

2118.00
1974.00
1966.00
1890.00
1852.00
1818.00
1814.00
1789.00
1741.00
1672.00
1511.00
1346.00
1213.00
1194.00
1179.00
1152.00
1149.00
1114.00
1080.00
1043.00

953.00

881.00

732.00

702.00

504.00

272.00

09/24/2023 04:49:38
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Yonah Composite

Forsyth Composite

Gilmer Cartecay Composite
Grayson Composite

North Fulton Composite
West Gwinnett Composite
Cohutta Composite

Red Clay Composite

Big Creek Composite
Augusta Composite

Prima Tappa

Savannah Trail Mix Composite
Oconee Composite
Dawson County Composite
Middle GA Comp

Fannin Composite

Habersham Composite

East Conference Team Results

Division Il

Points
1964.00

1845.00
1719.00
1663.00
1660.00
1571.00
1473.00
1398.00
1352.00
1267.00
1261.00
1256.00
1101.00
1071.00

941.00

886.00

521.00

09/24/2023 04:49:38



