## East Conference Team Results

## Division I

<u>Place</u>	Team / Racer	<u>Points</u>
1	Mill Creek High School	2189.00
2	Denmark High School	2118.00
3	Jackson County High	1974.00
4	Buford High School	1966.00
5	Lumpkin County High School	1890.00
6	White County High School	1852.00
7	Roswell High School	1818.00
8	Barrow Arts & Science Academy	1814.00
9	Cherokee Bluff High School	1789.00
10	Jefferson High School	1741.00
11	Oconee High/Middle	1672.00
12	Milton High School	1511.00
13	North Gwinnett High School	1346.00
14	Winder Barrow High School	1213.00
15	Chestatee High School	1194.00
16	North Oconee High School	1179.00
17	GMC Prep	1152.00
18	East Forsyth High School	1149.00
19	North Forsyth High School	1114.00
20	Pace Academy	1080.00
21	Cottage School	1043.00
22	Lanier Christian Academy	953.00
23	Fannin County High School	881.00
24	Gilmer Cycling (High School)	732.00
25	Forsyth Central HS	702.00
26	North Hall High School	504.00
27	North Georgia Christian Academy	272.00

## East Conference Team Results

## Division II

<u>Place</u>	Team / Racer	<u>Points</u>
1	Yonah Composite	1964.00
2	Forsyth Composite	1845.00
3	Gilmer Cartecay Composite	1719.00
4	Grayson Composite	1663.00
5	North Fulton Composite	1660.00
6	West Gwinnett Composite	1571.00
7	Cohutta Composite	1473.00
8	Red Clay Composite	1398.00
9	Big Creek Composite	1352.00
10	Augusta Composite	1267.00
11	Prima Tappa	1261.00
12	Savannah Trail Mix Composite	1256.00
13	Oconee Composite	1101.00
14	Dawson County Composite	1071.00
15	Middle GA Comp	941.00
16	Fannin Composite	886.00
17	Habersham Composite	521.00